

The matter above mentioned is listed before the Court of
Id. Registrar with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 13th DAY OF DECEMBER, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

1. Mr. Vikas Singh, Advocate
2. Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Advocate
3. M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advocates
4. Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

P-1/NK